Easts Leisure and Golf

Competition Presentation Report
Thursday, 11 July 2024

Competition : Medley Individual Stableford Mens SR: 69.0
Type : Stableford Womens SR: 73.0
Course: GA Course - Wet Course Total Entrants : 37
Description : 30cm Preferred Lie in General Area

null Groups :

Time Of Day null Gender Tee Blocks

Ran Name

Overall Winners

1 David Standing

2 Cameron Russell
3 Glen Crew

4 Alex Hicks

Place Getters

David Standing
Cameron Russell
Glen Crew

Alex Hicks
Steven McNab
Luke Meyers
Terrance Hogan
Michael Robbins
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Jarrod Hallinan
Mark Maddock
Mitchell Saxton
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Brandan Lee

Kurri Kurri Golf Club

13 Shane Muir
14 Daniel Willingham

15 Russell Bunn

Golflink

2110804802
2110803025
2110803619
2110805387

2110804802
2110803025
2110803619
2110805387
2110802872
2110804587
2110804175
2110803102
2110805688
2110805413
2110805318
2110703386

2110805257
2110805435
2110804872
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Prize

$45.00
$35.00
$25.00
$15.00
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Nearest to Pin

Hole Name Prize Distance Grade Description
13 Terrance Hogan 2 Balls 260cm NTP ( Hole 13 )260cm
17 David Standing 2 Balls 141cm NTP ( Hole 17 )141cm
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